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
LOCATE to Colby’s fastest growing Commercial area! I-70 frontage, 2-6 acre lots.  Call Marilyn! 
RESIDENTIAL LOT on Cottonwood Dr. Colby, KS. Mature Pine Trees and a Prime Location!!! (UNDER CONTRACT) Call Rock! 
RESIDENTIAL LOT Woofter Addition, Colby, Ks.  Prime location.  $25,000. Call Rock!    
180 W 6th  2,750 square ft. brick office building, Colby, Kansas.  Immediate possession.  $65,000  Call Rock!  
200 N Franklin 13,000+ sq. ft. with 5 or 6 offices, 3 bathrooms, 2 parking lots, 3 overhead doors.   Call Tom! 
1200 W 4th Colby, KS Very well established & turn key business. Price Reduced to $195,000!!!   Call Tom! 
 

985 E. 6th      $110,000 
4 bed/ 2 bath home w/ main floor 
laundry and more.  Every room 
updated. Spacious deck overlooks 
private backyard.  Call Pat today! 
 

975 E 5th  $117,900 
3 bed/3 bath brick ranch w/ large 
living & family rooms.  Over 1800 
sq ft on main level.  Call Marilyn!  
 

765 S. Range   $69,900 
4 bdrms. 3 baths.  Main floor laun-
dry, 20 x 30 detached garage & 
shop.  Room to expand!!  Call Pat!! 

515 Chambers, Gem, KS  $15,000 
2 bed/1 bath home, appliances 
negotiable and property is being 
sold as is.  8 lots.  Call Marilyn. 

1320 W 5th     $71,500 
3 bedroom/2 bath home with open 
living, dining, & kitchen area, and 
master bedroom with private bath 
and walk-in closet.  Call Pat today! 

10 Stephens Dr   $176,000 
This 50’X100’ steel building offers 
great options for a business or 
private use. 2.1 acres off Exit 54, 
Colby, KS.   Call Rock!! 
  

1675 W. 4th 6,000 sq. ft. office/
retail bldg. plus 4,500 sq. ft.  Ware-
house  with dock.  May be leased.  
Give Pat a call today!!! 
 

410 N. Franklin Ideal office loca-
tion, open floor plan, and newer 
roof.  Possible financing or lease.  
Call Pat for details. 
  

       
       
         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                    
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REDUCED PRICE! 

REDUCED! 

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 460- 7653

Molly J. Oliver
Residential Specialist

462-6133 (res)
“An Agent Outselling”

www.stockra.com

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.

JUST LISTED
Attractive & Affordable

175 S. Franklin $39,900

Newer on Market
Fantastic 5 BR - 3 bath
425 W. 6th $105,000

Location & Extras
Wonderful deck & yard
1818 Harvey Ct. $244,900

Traditional Home
5 BRs, 3 baths

685 N. Court $57,000

Want Country?
This home has that feel.

Menlo, KS $79,900

SELDEN, KS
4 BR HoME!!

105 S. Illinois $69,900

Brewster, KS
Attractive 3 BR

309 Rock Island $47,000

A NEW LooK
4 BR, 2 bath

520 W. 8th $76,500

LovELy!!
Traditional 3 BR

1065 W. 3rd $86,500

Fantastic Home
Contemporary 4 BR, 2 bath

1115 Maize $142,500
Call MollyReady For you

4-5 BR, 2 bath
1018 Ct. Terrace $81,500

NOW IS THe 
TIMe TO Sell...
HomeS wAnted

175 S. Franklin

460-SOLD (7653)

STOCK REALTY
& AUCTION CO.

390 N. Franklin 
Colby, KS

MOLLY J. OLIVER

462-6133 (Res.)

Just Listed

Why Rent? Affordable, Attractive 
Smaller 2-3 BR home. Call Molly!

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

wat wud u do /w a 3
day weekend... EVRY
weekend? <text speak>

Translation:  What
would you do with a
three day weekend...
EVERY weekend?
We’ve got some ideas for you!

Brewster Schools
785-694-2236
8 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Mon. - Thurs. (of course)

Friday by appointment
or by chance.

Enrollment for the 2010-11 school year is
August 3 & 4 at the school.

If you can’t make it, give us a call, drop by,
or visit:  http://www.usd314.k12.ks.us to

download an enrollment packet.  Just print
it, fill it out and drop it by the school.

Jayhawk Roofing Co., Inc.

Roofing, inc.
Six Generations of Roofing

Jayhawk Roofing Co., a division of Wray Roofing

Randy Worcester • Kevin Wray • Joe Lorimor
785-462-2199

For All Your Commercial Roofing Needs

  W
OOFTER PUMP & WELL INC.

1024 Oak Ave.
Hoxie, KS 67740

 Offi ce Phone 785/ 675-3991         Fax: 785/ 675-3990
 Shop Phone 785/ 675-3023          E-mail: woofpw@ruraltel.net 
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